LM5002
March 9, 2009
High Voltage Switch Mode Regulator
General Description
The LM5002 high voltage switch mode regulator features all
of the functions necessary to implement efficient high voltage
Boost, Flyback, SEPIC and Forward converters, using few
external components. This easy to use regulator integrates a

LLP-8 Package
30004503
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5002MA SO-8 M08A 95 Units in a Rail
LM5002MAX SO-8 M08A 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5002SD LLP-8 SDC08A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5002SDX LLP-8 SDC08A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
Pin Descriptions
Pin
Name Description Application Information
SO LLP